The Jets - Spring 2004

Friday - Lucky Shoals - Coed

Day Date Time F WL

Score

As of: 5/9/2004

Fri  3/504 7:00p 5 L
[ Fri | 3/5/04 8:00p 5 WY

[ Fri | 3/12/04 7:00p 5 JN
Fri 3/12/04 8:00p 5 W

[ Fri | 3/19/04 7:00p 5 |N
Fri 3/19/04 8:00p 5 W

3/26/04 7:00p 5 [
Fri 3/26/04 8:00p 5 L

Fri  4/2/04 7:00p 5 L
[ Fri | 4/2/04 8:00p 5 WY

Fri  4/9/04 7:00p 5 L
[ Fri | 4/9/04 8:00p 5 WY

Fri 4/16/04 7:00p 5 W
| Fri | 4/16/04 8:00p 5 JN

| Fri | 4/23/04 7:00p 5 JN
Fri  4/23/04 8:00p 5 W

4/30/04 7:00p 5 R
Fri  4/30/04 8:00p 5 W

| Fri | 5/7/04 7:00p 5 JN

Fri  5/7/04 8:00p 5

Winners are in bold red text.
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Team Record
The Jets 9-1
From Enterprises 7-3
Atlanta Vineyard 2-7
Springfield Isotopes 1-8

The above Standings are sorted by Wins
and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Name and do not necessarily reflect head-

to-head competition.



